MTH
MTH
Energy meter with multi-jet flow meter
Multi-jet energy meters for horizontal or vertical pipe
mounting.
MTH is a range of combined energy meters intended for
heating or cooling and consists of a multi-jet flow meter
for horizontal or vertical mounting, a pair of temperature

Brass threaded fittings with coupling ring and gasket
Meter DN Connection A Connection B Compatible with Article number
20 G1 R¾ qp 1.5/2.5 m3/h VSR-¾
25 G1¼ R1 qp 3.5/6 m3/h VSR-1
40 G2 R½ qp 10 m3/h VSR-1½
Ball valves with coupling ring and gasket
Meter DN Connection A Connection B Compatible with Article number
20 G1 Rp1 qp 0.6/1.5/2.5 m3/h KH-1
25 G1¼ Rp1¼ qp 3.5/6 m3/h KH-1¼
40 G2 Rp2 qp 10 m3/h KH-2
Temperature pockets for installation of universal temperature sensor with 6 mm sheath diameter
Connection A Installation length L Compatible with Article number
G½ 85 mm qp 1.5 m3/h - 10 m3/h TH-85-½
Threaded adapters to replace flow meter temporarily or permanently
Meter DN Connection A Installation length L Compatible with Article number
20 G1 105 mm qp 1.5/2.5 m3/h PS-105-1
20 G1 190 mm qp 1.5/2.5 m3/h PS-190-1
25 G1¼ 150 mm qp 3.5/6 m3/h PS-150-1¼
25 G1¼ 260 mm qp 3.5/6 m3/h PS-260-1¼
40 G2 200 mm qp 10 m3/h PS-200-2
40 G2 300 mm qp 10 m3/h PS-300-2
BA
MTH
4
Installation example, heating Installation example, cooling